Lynx DSS
L106-F2G EX / L206-F2G EX
Industrial Ethernet 6-port Switch
WeOS
2 6643-22001
36643-22001
General information

 SFP option approved transceivers
SFP Transceivers, 100 Mbit
1100-0131 MLC2, Multimode, LC-Connector, 2 km, 1310 nm
1100-0132 SLC20, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 20 km, 1310 nm
1100-0133 SLC40, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 40 km, 1310 nm
1100-0134 SLC80, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 80 km, 1550 nm
1100-0140 SLC120, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 120 km, 1550 nm
BiDi Transceivers, 100 Mbit
1100-0145 SLC15-BiDi-A, Singlemode, BiDi, 20 km, 1310 nm TX, 1550 nm RX
1100-0146 SLC15-BiDi-B, Singlemode, BiDi, 20 km, 1550 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
1100-0152 MLC2-BiDi-A, Multimode, BiDi, 2 km, 1310 nm TX, 1550 nm RX
1100-0153 MLC2-BiDi-B, Multimode, BiDi, 2 km, 1550 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
SFP Transceivers, 1 Gbit
1100-0144 GMLC550-SX, Multimode, LC-Connector, 550 m, 850 nm, SX
1100-0147 GMLC2-SX+, Multimode, LC-Connector, 2 km, 1310 nm, SX+
1100-0141 GSLC10-LX, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 10 km, 1310 nm, LX
1100-0142 GSLC50-XD, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 50 km, 1550 nm, XD
1100-0143 GSLC80-ZX, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 80 km, 1550 nm, ZX
1100-0171 GSLC110-EZX, Singlemode, LC-Connector, 110 km, 1550 nm, EZX
BiDi Transceiver, 1 Gbit
1100-0156 GSLC20-BiDi-A, Singlemode, BiDi, 20 km, 1310 nm TX, 1490 nm RX
1100-0157 GSLC20-BiDi-B, Singlemode, BiDi, 20 km, 1490 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
Copper Transceiver, 1 Gbit
1100-0148 GC100, Copper, RJ45, 100 m, 1000BaseT
8 6643-22001

1100-0132 SLC20, monomode, connecteur LC, 20 km, 1310 nm
1100-0133 SLC40, monomode, connecteur LC, 40 km, 1310 nm
1100-0134 SLC80, monomode, connecteur LC, 80 km, 1550 nm
1100-0140 SLC120, monomode, connecteur LC, 120 km, 1550 nm
Transmetteurs Bi-Di, 100 Mbit
1100-0145 SLC15 Bi-Di A, monomode, Bi-Di, 20 km, 1310 nm TX, 1550 nm, RX
1100-0146 SLC15-Bi-Di-B, monomode, Bi-Di, 20 km, 1550 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
1100-0152 MLC2-BiDi-A, multimode, Bi-Di, 2 km, 1310 nm TX, 1550 nm RX
1100-0153 MLC2-BiDi-B, multimode, Bi-Di, 2 km, 1550 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
Transmetteurs SFP, 1 Gbit
1100-0144 GMLC550-SX, multimode, connecteur LC, 550 m, 850 nm, SX
1100-0147 GMLC2-SX+, multimode, connecteur LC, 2 km, 1310 nm, SX+
1100-0141 GSLC10-LX, monomode, connecteur LC, 10 km, 1310 nm, LX
1100-0142 GSLC50-XD, monomode, connecteur LC, 50 km, 1550 nm, XD
1100-0143 SLC80, monomode, connecteur LC, 80 km, 1550 nm, ZX
1100-0171 GSLC110, monomode, connecteur LC, 110 km, 1550 nm, EZX
Transmetteurs Bi-Di, 1 Gbit
1100-0156 GSLC20-BiDi-A, monomode, Bi-Di, 20 km, 1310 nm TX, 1490 nm RX
1100-0157 GSLC20-BiDi-B, monomode, Bi-Di, 20 km, 1490 nm TX, 1310 nm RX
Transmetteurs cuivre, 1 Gbit